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e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCollect Reference Number DUI3781482

Category

Name of the Student
Department/School
Programme Name

Phone Number

E-Mail Address
Academic Year

Fees Installment Number
Fees Amount
Transaction charge

Total Amount (In Figures)

Total Amount (In Words)

Campus Programme Fees
Shaunak Vithal Pai

Goa Business School
.M.B.A

7507568635
shaunakpai600@gmail.com
2021-22

2nd

10693

0.00

10,693.00

Rupees Ten Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three Only

Remarks Payment of 4th Year Campus Programme Fees 2nd Installment for IMBA HTTM
program AY 2021-22. Shaunak Vithal Pai, 1828, 4th Year (MBA Part - 1), IMBA HTTM,
Goa Business School - Goa University.
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