



GOA UNIVERSITY

TALEIGAO PLATEAU TISWADI GOA, , TALEIGAO-403206

Date: 11-Jan-2022

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCollect Reference Number	DUI3781482
Category	Campus Programme Fees
Name of the Student	Shaunak Vithal Pai
Department/School	Goa Business School
Programme Name	I.M.B.A
Phone Number	7507568635
E-Mail Address	shaunakpai600@gmail.com
Academic Year	2021-22
Fees Installment Number	2nd
Fees Amount	10693
Transaction charge	0.00
Total Amount (In Figures)	10,693.00
Total Amount (In Words)	Rupees Ten Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three Only
Remarks	Payment of 4th Year Campus Programme Fees 2nd Installment for IMBA HTTM program AY 2021-22. Shaunak Vithal Pai, 1828, 4th Year (MBA Part - 1), IMBA HTTM, Goa Business School - Goa University.
Notification 1	
Notification 2	